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Mating Sleeves 

  

Introduction: 

Adapters are Female-to-Female interfaces, which interconnect male connectors. Adapters are also known as Couplers, 
Mating Sleeves, Bulkhead and Bulkhead Adapters. Mating Sleeves are fiber-less.  

Part Number Photo Description 

FA1SC-BB 

 

Multimode Simplex SC 

FA2SC-BB 

 

Multimode Duplex SC 
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Mating Sleeves 

FA1LC-BB 

 

Multimode Simplex LC 
Sleeve, 

FA2LC-BB 

 

Multimode Duplex LC 
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Mating Sleeves 

FA4LC-BB 

 

Multimode Quad LC 

FA2LC-AQ 

 

Aqua OM3 Duplex LC 
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Mating Sleeves 

FA4LC-AQ 

 

Aqua OM3 Quad LC 

FA1SC-ZB 

 

Singlemode Simplex SC 

http://www.fiberdyne.com/
mailto:sales@fiberdyne.com


 

 
© Fiberdyne Labs, Inc.      www.fiberdyne.com       sales@fiberdyne.com      127 Business Park Drive, Frankfort, New York 13340      March 3, 2021       PS4242 Rev A        P a g e  | 5 

 

Mating Sleeves 

FA2SC-ZB 

 

Singlemode Duplex SC 

FA1LC-ZB 

 

Singlemode Simplex LC 
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Mating Sleeves 

FA2LC-ZB 

 

Singlemode Duplex LC 

FA4LC-ZB 

 

Singlemode Quad LC 
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Mating Sleeves 

FA1SC-GB 

 

Singlemode Simplex SC/APC 

FA2SC-GB 

 

Singlemode Duplex SC/APC 
Green 
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Mating Sleeves 

FA1LC-GB 

 

Singlemode Simplex LC/APC 

FA2LC-GB 

 

Singlemode Duplex LC/APC 
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Mating Sleeves 

FA4LC-GB 

 

Singlemode Quad LC/APC 

FA1ST-PB 

 

Singlemode / Multimode 
Simplex ST Threaded 
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Mating Sleeves 

FA2ST-PB 

 

Singlemode / Multimode 
Duplex ST 

FC-D-B-P2.15 

 

Singlemode / Multimode FC 
D Hole Style 
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Mating Sleeves 

FC-D-B-P2.0 

 

FC/APC Singlemode Ph. 
Bronze Insert, D Hole Style 

FAMTP-MM 

 

MTP 
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Mating Sleeves 

FA1MJ-MM 

 

Multimode MTRJ 

FA1MJ-SM 

 

Singlemode MTRJ 

FA2ES-MM 

 

Escon 
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